
Women's Race Notre Dame Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 43 Team Average Clock Time: 0:18:16.500 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7429 Reagan Riley 2 0:17:39.800 5:41
2 7427 Kaleigh Gunsiorowski 4 0:18:07.200 5:50
3 7426 Paige Grant 9 0:18:26.200 5:56
4 7425 Molly Grant 13 0:18:32.500 5:58
5 7430 Charlotte Turesson 15 0:18:36.500 5:59

Women's Race Purdue Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 48 Team Average Clock Time: 0:18:21.700 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7453 Payne Turney 3 0:17:56.900 5:47
2 7445 Jaelyn Burgos 7 0:18:14.900 5:52
3 7451 Lauren Pegher 10 0:18:27.800 5:57
4 7455 Sophia Yon 12 0:18:30.500 5:57
5 7444 Meredith Bloss 16 0:18:38.300 6:00
6 7449 Sarah Maggio (19) 0:18:44.200 6:02
7 7447 Paige Hazelrigg (20) 0:18:44.300 6:02
8 7450 Sofia Munoz > 7 0:18:48.900 6:03
9 7454 Ally Wigand > 7 0:18:57.800 6:06
10 7446 Julia Economou > 7 0:19:13.500 6:11
11 7452 Katherine Rumsey > 7 0:20:26.300 6:35

Women's Race Butler Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Team Score: 65 Team Average Clock Time: 0:18:30.700 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7341 Hannah Moore 5 0:18:08.800 5:50
2 7337 Lexi Affolter 11 0:18:28.500 5:57
3 7344 Renate Toldo 14 0:18:36.000 5:59
4 7339 Mckenna Mazeski 17 0:18:39.200 6:00
5 7340 Ashlyn Minton 18 0:18:41.200 6:01
6 7343 Alejandra Sierazy (26) 0:18:50.800 6:04
7 7338 Kylie Cline (33) 0:19:19.500 6:13
8 7342 Caitlin Rose > 7 0:20:01.000 6:27

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Women's Race Western Michigan Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Score: 105 Team Average Clock Time: 0:18:42.200 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7505 Lily Overton 6 0:18:09.800 5:51
2 7503 Delaney Knoll 23 0:18:47.600 6:03
3 7507 Brooke Soper 24 0:18:50.000 6:04
4 7501 Grace Aurand 25 0:18:50.600 6:04
5 7506 Lauren Sancrant 27 0:18:53.000 6:05
6 7502 Madison Clor (32) 0:19:11.000 6:10
7 7504 Ava Kurczewski (36) 0:19:32.600 6:17

Women's Race Ball State Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Score: 165 Team Average Clock Time: 0:19:19.500 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7335 Carly Spletzer 21 0:18:44.500 6:02
2 7331 Sarah Mahnensmith 29 0:18:54.400 6:05
3 7336 Jessica Velez 35 0:19:30.300 6:17
4 7330 Tori Jackson 39 0:19:36.700 6:19
5 7334 Autumn Spence 41 0:19:51.400 6:23
6 7333 Jenna Schifferer (47) 0:20:18.700 6:32

Women's Race Illinois-Chicago Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Score: 167 Team Average Clock Time: 0:19:18.500 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7385 Alessia Sarussi 22 0:18:45.700 6:02
2 7377 Emma Dubie 28 0:18:54.000 6:05
3 7386 Indigo Sterud 31 0:18:55.600 6:06
4 7383 Praise Oyebanji 38 0:19:36.500 6:19
5 7375 Jadie Chavez 48 0:20:20.500 6:33
6 7381 Colette Lampa (53) 0:20:53.400 6:43
7 7379 Isabela Garcia (54) 0:21:18.800 6:52
8 7376 Jazmin Diaz > 7 0:21:41.800 6:59
9 7387 Tianna Wilson > 7 0:22:32.500 7:15
10 7380 DenaMarie Gonzalez > 7 0:22:49.900 7:21
11 7384 Kenya Perez > 7 0:22:55.500 7:23
12 7378 Mariah Fontanez > 7 0:26:33.600 8:33

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Women's Race IU Indianapolis Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Team Score: 183 Team Average Clock Time: 0:19:30.800 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7404 Ellie Cates 30 0:18:54.800 6:05
2 7409 Laci Provenzano 34 0:19:23.400 6:14
3 7405 Ella Colclesser 37 0:19:33.300 6:18
4 7401 Carina Alanis 40 0:19:41.600 6:20
5 7403 Grace Bragg 42 0:20:00.900 6:27
6 7410 Hannah Robbins (45) 0:20:15.000 6:31
7 7407 Mary Fritch (51) 0:20:32.500 6:37
8 7406 Juliana Crow > 7 0:20:37.500 6:38
9 7411 Julynne Spidell > 7 0:21:26.400 6:54

Women's Race Valparaiso Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Team Score: 219 Team Average Clock Time: 0:21:19.900 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7486 Laetitia Raoult 8 0:18:20.600 5:54
2 7485 Vivian Rahmel 44 0:20:11.800 6:30
3 7484 Ally Higbee 50 0:20:29.500 6:36
4 7487 Amelia Tisdale 58 0:23:32.700 7:35
5 7483 Eva Heimsoth 59 0:24:05.000 7:45

Women's Race Goshen Team Detail
Team Place: 9

Team Score: 245 Team Average Clock Time: 0:20:35.800 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7349 Caroline Jelimo 43 0:20:08.000 6:29
2 7347 Stephany Claudio 46 0:20:15.800 6:31
3 7354 Britney Ortega 49 0:20:24.800 6:34
4 7350 Marin Kauffman Smith 52 0:20:33.900 6:37
5 7345 Ella Armstrong 55 0:21:36.700 6:57
6 7352 Zyion Maring (60) 0:24:30.500 7:53
7 7353 Arleth Martinez (61) 0:25:07.900 8:05

Women's Race Notre Dame Running Club Team Detail
Team Place: 10

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7439 Audrey Filonczuk 57 0:22:55.900 7:23

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Women's Race UNA-Notre Dame Team Detail
Team Place: 11

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7470 Addison Knoblauch 1 0:17:34.600 5:39

Women's Race Unattached Team Detail
Team Place: 12

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7477 Roxanne Adams 56 0:22:14.800 7:10

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Women's Race Overall Team Finish List-Cross Country Invitational

1 7470 Addison Knoblauch UNA-Notre Dame 1 Incomplete 11 0:17:34.600 5:39
2 7429 Reagan Riley FR Notre Dame 2 43 1 0:17:39.800 5:41
3 7453 Payne Turney SR Purdue 3 48 2 0:17:56.900 5:47
4 7427 Kaleigh Gunsiorowski FR Notre Dame 4 43 1 0:18:07.200 5:50
5 7341 Hannah Moore FR Butler 5 65 3 0:18:08.800 5:50
6 7505 Lily Overton SO Western Michigan 6 105 4 0:18:09.800 5:51
7 7445 Jaelyn Burgos JR Purdue 7 48 2 0:18:14.900 5:52
8 7486 Laetitia Raoult FR Valparaiso 8 219 8 0:18:20.600 5:54
9 7426 Paige Grant JR Notre Dame 9 43 1 0:18:26.200 5:56
10 7451 Lauren Pegher FR Purdue 10 48 2 0:18:27.800 5:57
11 7337 Lexi Affolter JR Butler 11 65 3 0:18:28.500 5:57
12 7455 Sophia Yon FR Purdue 12 48 2 0:18:30.500 5:57
13 7425 Molly Grant JR Notre Dame 13 43 1 0:18:32.500 5:58
14 7344 Renate Toldo SR Butler 14 65 3 0:18:36.000 5:59
15 7430 Charlotte Turesson JR Notre Dame 15 43 1 0:18:36.500 5:59
16 7444 Meredith Bloss SR Purdue 16 48 2 0:18:38.300 6:00
17 7339 Mckenna Mazeski SO Butler 17 65 3 0:18:39.200 6:00
18 7340 Ashlyn Minton SR Butler 18 65 3 0:18:41.200 6:01
19 7449 Sarah Maggio SO Purdue (19) 48 2 0:18:44.200 6:02
20 7447 Paige Hazelrigg SO Purdue (20) 48 2 0:18:44.300 6:02
21 7335 Carly Spletzer SR Ball State 21 165 5 0:18:44.500 6:02
22 7385 Alessia Sarussi FR Illinois-Chicago 22 167 6 0:18:45.700 6:02
23 7503 Delaney Knoll SR Western Michigan 23 105 4 0:18:47.600 6:03
24 7450 Sofia Munoz SO Purdue > 7 48 2 0:18:48.900 6:03
25 7507 Brooke Soper SR Western Michigan 24 105 4 0:18:50.000 6:04
26 7501 Grace Aurand SR Western Michigan 25 105 4 0:18:50.600 6:04
27 7343 Alejandra Sierazy FR Butler (26) 65 3 0:18:50.800 6:04
28 7506 Lauren Sancrant JR Western Michigan 27 105 4 0:18:53.000 6:05
29 7377 Emma Dubie SO Illinois-Chicago 28 167 6 0:18:54.000 6:05
30 7331 Sarah Mahnensmith SR Ball State 29 165 5 0:18:54.400 6:05
31 7404 Ellie Cates SR IU Indianapolis 30 183 7 0:18:54.800 6:05
32 7386 Indigo Sterud SO Illinois-Chicago 31 167 6 0:18:55.600 6:06
33 7454 Ally Wigand SO Purdue > 7 48 2 0:18:57.800 6:06
34 7502 Madison Clor SO Western Michigan (32) 105 4 0:19:11.000 6:10
35 7446 Julia Economou SO Purdue > 7 48 2 0:19:13.500 6:11
36 7338 Kylie Cline FR Butler (33) 65 3 0:19:19.500 6:13
37 7409 Laci Provenzano SR IU Indianapolis 34 183 7 0:19:23.400 6:14
38 7336 Jessica Velez SR Ball State 35 165 5 0:19:30.300 6:17
39 7504 Ava Kurczewski FR Western Michigan (36) 105 4 0:19:32.600 6:17
40 7405 Ella Colclesser FR IU Indianapolis 37 183 7 0:19:33.300 6:18
41 7383 Praise Oyebanji SO Illinois-Chicago 38 167 6 0:19:36.500 6:19
42 7330 Tori Jackson FR Ball State 39 165 5 0:19:36.700 6:19
43 7401 Carina Alanis SO IU Indianapolis 40 183 7 0:19:41.600 6:20
44 7334 Autumn Spence SO Ball State 41 165 5 0:19:51.400 6:23
45 7403 Grace Bragg SO IU Indianapolis 42 183 7 0:20:00.900 6:27
46 7342 Caitlin Rose SR Butler > 7 65 3 0:20:01.000 6:27
47 7349 Caroline Jelimo SO Goshen 43 245 9 0:20:08.000 6:29
48 7485 Vivian Rahmel SO Valparaiso 44 219 8 0:20:11.800 6:30
49 7410 Hannah Robbins SO IU Indianapolis (45) 183 7 0:20:15.000 6:31

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace



50 7347 Stephany Claudio SR Goshen 46 245 9 0:20:15.800 6:31
51 7333 Jenna Schifferer JR Ball State (47) 165 5 0:20:18.700 6:32
52 7375 Jadie Chavez FR Illinois-Chicago 48 167 6 0:20:20.500 6:33
53 7354 Britney Ortega JR Goshen 49 245 9 0:20:24.800 6:34
54 7452 Katherine Rumsey SO Purdue > 7 48 2 0:20:26.300 6:35
55 7484 Ally Higbee FR Valparaiso 50 219 8 0:20:29.500 6:36
56 7407 Mary Fritch FR IU Indianapolis (51) 183 7 0:20:32.500 6:37
57 7350 Marin Kauffman Smith FR Goshen 52 245 9 0:20:33.900 6:37
58 7406 Juliana Crow FR IU Indianapolis > 7 183 7 0:20:37.500 6:38
59 7381 Colette Lampa SO Illinois-Chicago (53) 167 6 0:20:53.400 6:43
60 7379 Isabela Garcia SO Illinois-Chicago (54) 167 6 0:21:18.800 6:52
61 7411 Julynne Spidell SO IU Indianapolis > 7 183 7 0:21:26.400 6:54
62 7345 Ella Armstrong FR Goshen 55 245 9 0:21:36.700 6:57
63 7376 Jazmin Diaz SO Illinois-Chicago > 7 167 6 0:21:41.800 6:59
64 7477 Roxanne Adams SO Unattached 56 Incomplete 12 0:22:14.800 7:10
65 7387 Tianna Wilson FR Illinois-Chicago > 7 167 6 0:22:32.500 7:15
66 7380 DenaMarie Gonzalez FR Illinois-Chicago > 7 167 6 0:22:49.900 7:21
67 7384 Kenya Perez FR Illinois-Chicago > 7 167 6 0:22:55.500 7:23
68 7439 Audrey Filonczuk SR Notre Dame Running Club 57 Incomplete 10 0:22:55.900 7:23
69 7487 Amelia Tisdale SO Valparaiso 58 219 8 0:23:32.700 7:35
70 7483 Eva Heimsoth SO Valparaiso 59 219 8 0:24:05.000 7:45
71 7352 Zyion Maring FR Goshen (60) 245 9 0:24:30.500 7:53
72 7353 Arleth Martinez SR Goshen (61) 245 9 0:25:07.900 8:05
73 7378 Mariah Fontanez FR Illinois-Chicago > 7 167 6 0:26:33.600 8:33

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace



Men's Race Purdue Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 35 Team Average Clock Time: 0:18:18.400 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7463 Nathan Walker 2 0:18:03.900 4:51
2 7465 Nerius White 5 0:18:10.200 4:52
3 7456 Kiefer Bell 8 0:18:18.300 4:55
4 7457 Douglas Buckeridge 9 0:18:27.000 4:57
5 7462 Jason Polydoris 11 0:18:32.800 4:58
6 7458 Geno Christofanelli (15) 0:18:45.200 5:02
7 7466 Brady Yoder (20) 0:18:56.800 5:05
8 7461 Quintin Lowe > 7 0:19:05.800 5:07
9 7459 Alex Frey > 7 0:19:13.200 5:09
10 7464 Jaryn Weinel > 7 0:19:32.400 5:14
11 7460 Matthew Helton > 7 0:19:34.000 5:15

Men's Race Notre Dame Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 44 Team Average Clock Time: 0:18:31.100 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7431 Brody Hartley 1 0:17:58.800 4:49
2 7434 Sam Rich 3 0:18:04.300 4:51
3 7437 Izaiah Steury 6 0:18:11.200 4:53
4 7436 Ryan Schumacher 10 0:18:28.600 4:57
5 7435 Luke Schildmeyer 24 0:19:52.400 5:20
6 7433 Drake Prince (25) 0:19:52.900 5:20
7 7432 Elijah Meder (31) 0:20:12.100 5:25

Men's Race Illinois-Chicago Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Team Score: 60 Team Average Clock Time: 0:18:34.500 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7389 Daniel Chavez 4 0:18:08.700 4:52
2 7392 Alexander Das 12 0:18:34.900 4:59
3 7399 Nolan Rogers 13 0:18:39.500 5:00
4 7390 Zachary Close 14 0:18:41.400 5:01
5 7400 Angel Solis 17 0:18:48.200 5:03
6 7391 Theodore Cunningham (18) 0:18:52.900 5:04
7 7388 Alex Bacci (21) 0:19:04.000 5:07
8 7393 Orlando Hernandez > 7 0:19:24.700 5:12
9 7396 Jose Lozano > 7 0:20:22.900 5:28
10 7394 William Huddleston > 7 0:21:21.700 5:44
11 7398 Rouen Marv Quinones > 7 0:22:10.700 5:57

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Men's Race Valparaiso Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Score: 129 Team Average Clock Time: 0:19:39.900 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7498 Joseph Scheele 19 0:18:53.400 5:04
2 7492 Karson Hollander 22 0:19:05.600 5:07
3 7499 Tyler Swartz 27 0:19:58.400 5:21
4 7494 Brooks Julian 28 0:20:01.900 5:22
5 7496 Cade McAndrew 33 0:20:20.300 5:27
6 7493 Tim Jochum (35) 0:20:44.000 5:34
7 7490 Parker Dietrick (36) 0:20:44.200 5:34
8 7488 Alejandro Chaves > 7 0:20:50.200 5:35
9 7500 Alex Valerio > 7 0:20:57.900 5:37
10 7489 Ben Crombie > 7 0:22:21.700 6:00
11 7497 Marek Potuznik > 7 0:23:52.800 6:24

Men's Race Goshen Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Score: 130 Team Average Clock Time: 0:19:44.100 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7366 Mathew Keitany 16 0:18:48.100 5:03
2 7372 Anthony Roberts 23 0:19:21.200 5:11
3 7361 Jacob Friesen 29 0:20:07.300 5:24
4 7373 Ethan Saylor 30 0:20:08.200 5:24
5 7369 Kevin Liddell 32 0:20:15.600 5:26
6 7367 Bruno Kipsang (34) 0:20:37.900 5:32
7 7363 Jordan Garlinger (37) 0:20:46.400 5:34
8 7368 Sam Klopfenstein > 7 0:20:56.400 5:37
9 7359 Jesse Bontrager > 7 0:20:58.200 5:37
10 7358 Isaiah Beiter > 7 0:21:08.300 5:40
11 7371 Toby Quintana > 7 0:21:12.500 5:41
12 7370 Josiah Miller > 7 0:21:27.300 5:45
13 7360 Max Estep > 7 0:21:58.500 5:54
14 7365 Fred Kaelo > 7 0:21:59.000 5:54
15 7362 Demetrio Garcia > 7 0:22:06.200 5:56
16 7374 Aaron Yeakey > 7 0:22:53.600 6:08
17 7364 Matthew Godzisz > 7 0:24:08.400 6:28
18 7357 Charlie Aldrich > 7 0:24:09.200 6:29

Men's Race Notre Dame Running Club Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7441 Ryan Fryer 38 0:20:57.300 5:37
2 7443 Jonathan Karr 39 0:26:11.300 7:01

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Men's Race Unattached Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7479 TJ Garland 26 0:19:53.600 5:20
2 7481 Jose Ponce 40 0:28:13.600 7:34

Men's Race UNA-Notre Dame Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7473 Ryan Pajak 7 0:18:17.800 4:54

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Men's Race Overall Team Finish List-Cross Country Invitational

1 7431 Brody Hartley FR Notre Dame 1 44 2 0:17:58.800 4:49
2 7463 Nathan Walker JR Purdue 2 35 1 0:18:03.900 4:51
3 7434 Sam Rich SO Notre Dame 3 44 2 0:18:04.300 4:51
4 7389 Daniel Chavez JR Illinois-Chicago 4 60 3 0:18:08.700 4:52
5 7465 Nerius White SO Purdue 5 35 1 0:18:10.200 4:52
6 7437 Izaiah Steury JR Notre Dame 6 44 2 0:18:11.200 4:53
7 7473 Ryan Pajak UNA-Notre Dame 7 Incomplete 8 0:18:17.800 4:54
8 7456 Kiefer Bell JR Purdue 8 35 1 0:18:18.300 4:55
9 7457 Douglas Buckeridge SO Purdue 9 35 1 0:18:27.000 4:57
10 7436 Ryan Schumacher JR Notre Dame 10 44 2 0:18:28.600 4:57
11 7462 Jason Polydoris JR Purdue 11 35 1 0:18:32.800 4:58
12 7392 Alexander Das SO Illinois-Chicago 12 60 3 0:18:34.900 4:59
13 7399 Nolan Rogers SO Illinois-Chicago 13 60 3 0:18:39.500 5:00
14 7390 Zachary Close FR Illinois-Chicago 14 60 3 0:18:41.400 5:01
15 7458 Geno Christofanelli SR Purdue (15) 35 1 0:18:45.200 5:02
16 7366 Mathew Keitany JR Goshen 16 130 5 0:18:48.100 5:03
17 7400 Angel Solis JR Illinois-Chicago 17 60 3 0:18:48.200 5:03
18 7391 Theodore Cunningham SO Illinois-Chicago (18) 60 3 0:18:52.900 5:04
19 7498 Joseph Scheele JR Valparaiso 19 129 4 0:18:53.400 5:04
20 7466 Brady Yoder JR Purdue (20) 35 1 0:18:56.800 5:05
21 7388 Alex Bacci JR Illinois-Chicago (21) 60 3 0:19:04.000 5:07
22 7492 Karson Hollander SO Valparaiso 22 129 4 0:19:05.600 5:07
23 7461 Quintin Lowe SO Purdue > 7 35 1 0:19:05.800 5:07
24 7459 Alex Frey SR Purdue > 7 35 1 0:19:13.200 5:09
25 7372 Anthony Roberts JR Goshen 23 130 5 0:19:21.200 5:11
26 7393 Orlando Hernandez SO Illinois-Chicago > 7 60 3 0:19:24.700 5:12
27 7464 Jaryn Weinel SO Purdue > 7 35 1 0:19:32.400 5:14
28 7460 Matthew Helton FR Purdue > 7 35 1 0:19:34.000 5:15
29 7435 Luke Schildmeyer JR Notre Dame 24 44 2 0:19:52.400 5:20
30 7433 Drake Prince SR Notre Dame (25) 44 2 0:19:52.900 5:20
31 7479 TJ Garland JR Unattached 26 Incomplete 7 0:19:53.600 5:20
32 7499 Tyler Swartz FR Valparaiso 27 129 4 0:19:58.400 5:21
33 7494 Brooks Julian JR Valparaiso 28 129 4 0:20:01.900 5:22
34 7361 Jacob Friesen SO Goshen 29 130 5 0:20:07.300 5:24
35 7373 Ethan Saylor SR Goshen 30 130 5 0:20:08.200 5:24
36 7432 Elijah Meder SR Notre Dame (31) 44 2 0:20:12.100 5:25
37 7369 Kevin Liddell SR Goshen 32 130 5 0:20:15.600 5:26
38 7496 Cade McAndrew SO Valparaiso 33 129 4 0:20:20.300 5:27
39 7396 Jose Lozano SO Illinois-Chicago > 7 60 3 0:20:22.900 5:28
40 7367 Bruno Kipsang SO Goshen (34) 130 5 0:20:37.900 5:32
41 7493 Tim Jochum FR Valparaiso (35) 129 4 0:20:44.000 5:34
42 7490 Parker Dietrick FR Valparaiso (36) 129 4 0:20:44.200 5:34
43 7363 Jordan Garlinger SR Goshen (37) 130 5 0:20:46.400 5:34
44 7488 Alejandro Chaves SO Valparaiso > 7 129 4 0:20:50.200 5:35
45 7368 Sam Klopfenstein SO Goshen > 7 130 5 0:20:56.400 5:37
46 7441 Ryan Fryer JR Notre Dame Running Club 38 Incomplete 6 0:20:57.300 5:37
47 7500 Alex Valerio SO Valparaiso > 7 129 4 0:20:57.900 5:37
48 7359 Jesse Bontrager FR Goshen > 7 130 5 0:20:58.200 5:37
49 7358 Isaiah Beiter JR Goshen > 7 130 5 0:21:08.300 5:40

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace



50 7371 Toby Quintana FR Goshen > 7 130 5 0:21:12.500 5:41
51 7394 William Huddleston SO Illinois-Chicago > 7 60 3 0:21:21.700 5:44
52 7370 Josiah Miller FR Goshen > 7 130 5 0:21:27.300 5:45
53 7360 Max Estep FR Goshen > 7 130 5 0:21:58.500 5:54
54 7365 Fred Kaelo FR Goshen > 7 130 5 0:21:59.000 5:54
55 7362 Demetrio Garcia SO Goshen > 7 130 5 0:22:06.200 5:56
56 7398 Rouen Marv Quinones FR Illinois-Chicago > 7 60 3 0:22:10.700 5:57
57 7489 Ben Crombie FR Valparaiso > 7 129 4 0:22:21.700 6:00
58 7374 Aaron Yeakey SR Goshen > 7 130 5 0:22:53.600 6:08
59 7497 Marek Potuznik JR Valparaiso > 7 129 4 0:23:52.800 6:24
60 7364 Matthew Godzisz SO Goshen > 7 130 5 0:24:08.400 6:28
61 7357 Charlie Aldrich JR Goshen > 7 130 5 0:24:09.200 6:29
62 7443 Jonathan Karr SR Notre Dame Running Club 39 Incomplete 6 0:26:11.300 7:01
63 7481 Jose Ponce JR Unattached 40 Incomplete 7 0:28:13.600 7:34

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace


